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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 32 Masc., 50m Mariposa Absolutos
24/11/2024 - 11:35 Resultados
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 29.47 402
2. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Naval de Faro 29.58 397
3. Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 30.78 352
4. Francisco Reis, PETERSSON 10 Naval de Faro 31.52 328
5. Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRO 10 RIA Aqua Tavira 32.34 304
6. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Naval de Faro 33.20 281
7. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Naval de Faro 33.31 278
8. Artur Maffei, MOREIRA 10 Portinado 34.65 247
9. Nicu, RUSU 10 Portinado 37.72 191

10. Diogo Rodrigues, PALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 44.52 116

Juvenis A

1. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Natacao de Olhao 28.25 456
2. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 28.47 445
3. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 28.73 433
4. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Naval de Faro 28.97 423
5. Simao Charneca, SOARES 09 Natacao de Olhao 29.85 386
6. Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 33.70 268
7. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Nautico Guadiana 34.45 251

DSQ Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09 Beja
SW 8.4 - O (a) atleta chegou com uma mão na parede

Juvenis

1. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Natacao de Olhao 28.25 456
2. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 28.47 445
3. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 28.73 433
4. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Naval de Faro 28.97 423
5. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 29.47 402
6. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Naval de Faro 29.58 397
7. Simao Charneca, SOARES 09 Natacao de Olhao 29.85 386
8. Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 30.78 352
9. Francisco Reis, PETERSSON 10 Naval de Faro 31.52 328

10. Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRO 10 RIA Aqua Tavira 32.34 304
11. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Naval de Faro 33.20 281
12. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Naval de Faro 33.31 278
13. Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 33.70 268
14. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Nautico Guadiana 34.45 251
15. Artur Maffei, MOREIRA 10 Portinado 34.65 247
16. Nicu, RUSU 10 Portinado 37.72 191
17. Diogo Rodrigues, PALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 44.52 116

DSQ Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09 Beja
SW 8.4 - O (a) atleta chegou com uma mão na parede

Juniores

1. Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08 Beja 26.23 570
2. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 26.95 525
3. Henrique Perez, BRESSAN 07 Portinado 26.99 523
4. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 27.23 509
5. Francisco Javier, CEBALLOS 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 27.37 501
6. Santiago Ganso, PERDIGAO 08 Lagoa AC 28.34 452
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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 32, Masc., 50m Mariposa, Juniores

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

7. Nestor, KUNYK 08 Lagoa AC 29.19 413
8. Gabriel, VASIAN 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 29.47 402
9. Tomas Miguel, CABRAL 07 Portinado 31.88 317

10. Joao Pedro, BARRELAS 08 Beja 32.47 300
11. Renato Matias, FERREIRA 08 Nautico Guadiana 32.50 299
12. Diogo Jose, MATEUS 08 Lagoa AC 33.29 278

Seniores

1. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa AC 27.41 499
2. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 29.18 414
3. Tiago Filipe, CARDOSO 01 Natacao de Olhao 29.36 406
4. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 29.81 388
5. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa AC 35.53 229
6. Francisco Jose, DIAS 69 Lagoa AC 36.17 217
7. Andre Cruz, LAZARO 05 RIA Aqua Tavira 36.32 214
8. Alexandre Martins, SILVA 99 Lagoa AC 45.63 108

Classe S1-S14

1. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 29.81 388

Classe S21

1. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa AC 35.53 229
2. Alexandre Martins, SILVA 99 Lagoa AC 45.63 108

EXH Pablo Vallecillo, MARIN 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 28.86 428


